
大阪陸上競技カーニバル

１００ｍ
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

予選1組 1 11.34 +1.9 602 楠本　真也 泉大津東陽中
2 11.35 +1.9 853 藤原　陸 相生中
3 11.39 +1.9 300 綾垣　駆 きたかわち
4 11.53 +1.9 604 熊本　瑛太 和泉中
5 11.64 +1.9 976 大野　友慎 咲くやこの花中
6 11.73 +1.9 982 中塘　大智 アカデミア
7 11.83 +1.9 115 佐野  夏己 豊中十五中
8 12.07 +1.9 107 粟田　騎大 豊中七中

予選2組 1 11.41 -1.6 305 田渕  僚 津田中
2 11.45 -1.6 282 中桐　慶宣 芝谷中
3 11.77 -1.6 530 小松　優斗 河原城中
4 11.78 -1.6 982 山崎　克樹 アカデミア
5 11.82 -1.6 213 柳　直杜 千里丘中
6 11.92 -1.6 647 塚口　賢 堺五箇荘中
7 12.05 -1.6 976 滝川  雄絆哉 咲くやこの花中

予選3組 1 11.22 +1.5 976 河野　千颯 咲くやこの花中
2 11.44 +1.5 301 瀬﨑　多聞 枚方一中
3 11.48 +1.5 344 小野　慶人 畷学園中
4 11.82 +1.5 448 土居　桜駕 盾津東中
5 11.87 +1.5 982 水田　碧空 アカデミア

欠    場 658 今井　翔蓮 南八下中
欠    場 220 阪口　智洸 関大一中

予選4組 1 11.25 +0.9 230 宮岡　駿 島本二中
2 11.41 +0.9 398 吉澤　琉太 寝屋川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
3 11.64 +0.9 300 村里　愛唯輝 きたかわち
4 11.82 +0.9 976 田中　陽翔 咲くやこの花中
5 11.92 +0.9 604 平見　丈 和泉中
6 12.00 +0.9 862 渡邊　優真 旭陽中
7 12.12 +0.9 551 出口　陽生 河南陸上クラブ
8 12.45 +0.9 343 方山  浬吏 南郷中

予選5組 1 11.75 -3.1 982 東　蒼馬 アカデミア
2 11.97 -3.1 602 松出　成央 泉大津東陽中
3 12.05 -3.1 133 中山　雅貴 箕面三中
4 12.11 -3.1 551 木村　湊 河南陸上クラブ

欠    場 301 土井　桐杏 枚方一中
欠    場 220 松井　央輔 関大一中
欠    場 107 青木　逞 豊中七中
欠    場 976 小林　麟太郎 咲くやこの花中

決勝 1 11.20 -0.9 230 宮岡　駿 島本二中
2 11.33 -0.9 398 吉澤　琉太 寝屋川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
3 11.39 -0.9 976 河野　千颯 咲くやこの花中
4 11.47 -0.9 305 田渕  僚 津田中
5 11.49 -0.9 300 綾垣　駆 きたかわち
6 11.51 -0.9 853 藤原　陸 相生中
7 11.56 -0.9 602 楠本　真也 泉大津東陽中
8 11.66 -0.9 982 東　蒼馬 アカデミア

４月２７日（日）

男子 



８００ｍ
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 1  1:57.59 640 中川　瑞希 晴美台中
2  2:00.94 953 米田　隼大 墨江丘中
3  2:01.44 217 五十嵐  滉介 佐井寺中
4  2:02.21 131 東山  晃一郎 箕面一中
5  2:03.94 111 清水  統貴 豊中十一中
6  2:08.50 865 池本 貴翔 今市中
7  2:12.18 810 山本　涼平 八阪中
8  2:13.80 806 西村　勇吹 高倉中
9  2:18.66 116 岡田　莉人 豊中十六中

欠    場 204 浴　宏樹 吹田片山中

１１０ｍH
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

予選1組 1 14.54 +0.9 551 岩崎　祐月 河南陸上クラブ
2 15.03 +0.9 658 田﨑　天陽 南八下中
3 15.28 +0.9 976 大野　友慎 咲くやこの花中
4 15.68 +0.9 640 田村　絃希 晴美台中
5 15.96 +0.9 544 細木  太翔 松原四中
6 16.45 +0.9 862 福田　翔吾 旭陽中
7 17.56 +0.9 604 谷　煌一朗 和泉中

予選2組 1 14.83 +0.3 645 浜野　佑太 金岡南中
2 15.02 +0.3 982 成川　一希 アカデミア
3 16.53 +0.3 642 福原　愛斗 赤坂台中
4 16.83 +0.3 103 甲斐田　 知希 豊中三中
5 17.12 +0.3 281 武藤　優朋 高槻中

欠    場 551 大矢　陽翔 河南陸上クラブ

予選3組 1 15.00 -1.0 503 阪口　琉仁 河南中
2 15.37 -1.0 810 永久　雅登 八阪中
3 15.43 -1.0 642 福原　麗斗 赤坂台中
4 16.05 -1.0 297 井ノ口　蓮 高槻JAC

欠    場 213 東　陽翔 千里丘中
欠    場 658 木下　勇吾 南八下中

決勝 1 14.63 +2.3 551 岩崎　祐月 河南陸上クラブ
2 14.65 +2.3 645 浜野　佑太 金岡南中
3 14.90 +2.3 658 田﨑　天陽 南八下中
4 14.90 +2.3 976 大野　友慎 咲くやこの花中
5 15.10 +2.3 503 阪口　琉仁 河南中
6 15.24 +2.3 810 永久　雅登 八阪中
7 15.35 +2.3 982 成川　一希 アカデミア
8 15.62 +2.3 642 福原　麗斗 赤坂台中

中学生・高校生共通３０００ｍ
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 6  8:52.25 983 樋上  琉聖 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｱｽﾘｰﾄ
7  8:54.19 111 井畑  圭一郎 豊中十一中
9  8:55.71 300 堀　陽太 きたかわち
19  9:26.30 210 塩﨑  大智 吹田六中
21  9:31.62 983 吉本  悠真 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｱｽﾘｰﾄ
22  9:47.23 953 茶珍　風雅 墨江丘中
23  9:58.08 551 藪上  翔音 河南陸上クラブ



４×１００ｍ
順位 記録 風 所属 メンバー

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 45.64 河南陸上クラブ (岩崎　祐月 , 室谷　凜久 , 出口　陽生 , 高橋  空蒼)
2 46.06 旭陽中 (辛島　孝太郎 , 福田　翔吾 , 西谷　璃玖 , 渡邊　優真)
3 46.40 金岡南中 (吉田　開登 , 浜野　佑太 , 坂井　翔 , 上田　敢太)

途中棄権 高槻中 (中澤　朋也 , 武藤　優朋 , 船曳　湊 , 北浦　直樹)
欠    場 関大一中
欠    場 高槻JAC
欠    場 夕陽丘中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 44.32 アカデミア (水田　碧空 , 山崎　克樹 , 中塘　大智 , 東　蒼馬)
2 46.33 枚方一中 (民岡　蒼介 , 松平　知隼 , 丸山　晃太郎 , 瀬﨑　多聞)
3 46.59 盾津東中 (南野　紘十 , 川畑　夢生 , 河本　樹 , 土居　桜駕)
4 46.78 緑中 (中村　颯介 , 近藤　陽介 , 貝　虎太郎 , 小泉　星弥)
5 47.40 十三中 (ダルグランデ　陸玖 , 下村　煌 , 林　大地 , 上野　陸人)
6 48.18 小阪中 (若松　将雅 , 小林　七海士 , 吉田　紘大 , 山本　隼士朗)

欠    場 豊中十五中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ3組 1 45.48 津田中 (村田  兼太郎 , 菅野  連 , 森本  大和 , 田渕  僚)
2 45.79 富田林二中 (福本　歩希 , 八垣　奏真 , 杉本　琉季 , 藤本　裕大)
3 46.62 枚方四中 (﨑髙科  拓海 , 奥村  悠央 , 島田  隼 , 羽鳥  瑛護)
4 46.81 千里丘中 (金田　寛生 , 柳　直杜 , 政二　伊吹 , 大西　優輝)
5 46.81 堺五箇荘中 (渡邉　陽太 , 福本　隼也 , 日比　凱斗 , 塚口　賢)
6 47.38 富田林中 (奥村　琥太 , 森　楓 , 河島　音桜 , 西原　航平)

失    格 豊中七中 (国崎　鷹弥 , 粟田　騎大 , 森本　大貴 , 後藤　佑真)

失    格 相生中 (松本　要 , 大西　涼介 , 間　望友喜 , 藤原　陸)

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ4組 1 43.98 咲くやこの花中 (田中　陽翔 , 河野　千颯 , 大野　友慎 , 滝川  雄絆哉)
2 44.80 泉大津東陽中 (小西　想太 , 松出　成央 , 山下　航太郎 , 楠本　真也)
3 44.98 和泉中 (夜明　海晴 , 熊本　瑛太 , 上野　裕大 , 平見　丈)
4 45.48 南八下中 (豊里　友哉 , 小藪　律 , 田﨑　天陽 , 山岸　新)
5 46.22 箕面三中 (中山　雅貴 , 滝井　颯良 , 神木　陸 , 高上馬　銀次郎)
6 47.43 関西創価中 (稲村　蓮二 , 柴　龍之介 , 小谷　真聖 , 瓜生　和希)

欠    場 北池田中

総合結果 1 43.98 咲くやこの花中 (田中　陽翔 , 河野　千颯 , 大野　友慎 , 滝川  雄絆哉)
2 44.32 アカデミア (水田　碧空 , 山崎　克樹 , 中塘　大智 , 東　蒼馬)
3 44.80 泉大津東陽中 (小西　想太 , 松出　成央 , 山下　航太郎 , 楠本　真也)
4 44.98 和泉中 (夜明　海晴 , 熊本　瑛太 , 上野　裕大 , 平見　丈)
5 45.48 津田中 (村田  兼太郎 , 菅野  連 , 森本  大和 , 田渕  僚)
6 45.48 南八下中 (豊里　友哉 , 小藪　律 , 田﨑　天陽 , 山岸　新)
7 45.64 河南陸上クラブ (岩崎　祐月 , 室谷　凜久 , 出口　陽生 , 高橋  空蒼)
8 45.79 富田林二中 (福本　歩希 , 八垣　奏真 , 杉本　琉季 , 藤本　裕大)
9 46.06 旭陽中 (辛島　孝太郎 , 福田　翔吾 , 西谷　璃玖 , 渡邊　優真)
10 46.22 箕面三中 (中山　雅貴 , 滝井　颯良 , 神木　陸 , 高上馬　銀次郎)
11 46.33 枚方一中 (民岡　蒼介 , 松平　知隼 , 丸山　晃太郎 , 瀬﨑　多聞)
12 46.40 金岡南中 (吉田　開登 , 浜野　佑太 , 坂井　翔 , 上田　敢太)
13 46.59 盾津東中 (南野　紘十 , 川畑　夢生 , 河本　樹 , 土居　桜駕)
14 46.62 枚方四中 (﨑髙科  拓海 , 奥村  悠央 , 島田  隼 , 羽鳥  瑛護)
15 46.78 緑中 (中村　颯介 , 近藤　陽介 , 貝　虎太郎 , 小泉　星弥)
16 46.81 千里丘中 (金田　寛生 , 柳　直杜 , 政二　伊吹 , 大西　優輝)
17 46.81 堺五箇荘中 (渡邉　陽太 , 福本　隼也 , 日比　凱斗 , 塚口　賢)
18 47.38 富田林中 (奥村　琥太 , 森　楓 , 河島　音桜 , 西原　航平)
19 47.40 十三中 (ダルグランデ　陸玖 , 下村　煌 , 林　大地 , 上野　陸人)
20 47.43 関西創価中 (稲村　蓮二 , 柴　龍之介 , 小谷　真聖 , 瓜生　和希)
21 48.18 小阪中 (若松　将雅 , 小林　七海士 , 吉田　紘大 , 山本　隼士朗)



走高跳
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 1 1m75 416 佐々木　純 縄手中
2 1m75 123 遠藤　丈瑠 北豊島中
3 1m72 658 田﨑　天陽 南八下中
4 1m69 217 中田  圭悟 佐井寺中
5 1m66 550 奥村　琥太 富田林中
6 1m63 864 姜山　想太 旭東中
6 1m63 410 若松　将雅 小阪中
8 1m55 123 上條　智乎 北豊島中

棒高跳
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 1 3m50 123 木村　芯之介 北豊島中

走幅跳
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 1   6m36 -0.1 305 菅野  連 津田中
2   6m26 +1.7 976 廣田　士道 咲くやこの花中
3   6m07 +0.6 892 中塚  奏志 加美中
4   6m06 +0.7 853 藤原　陸 相生中
5   6m00 -1.0 107 粟田　騎大 豊中七中
6   5m96 +0.0 344 田中　壱樹 畷学園中
7   5m95 +1.2 658 小藪　律 南八下中
8   5m93 +0.5 503 宮川　勇飛 河南中
9   5m90 +2.1 115 藤本  琉生 豊中十五中
10   5m86 +2.0 319 金森　一悟 同志社香里中
11   5m73 +0.0 281 北浦　直樹 高槻中
12   5m70 +0.1 645 坂井　翔 金岡南中
13   5m57 -0.2 982 北野　寛大 アカデミア
14   5m57 -0.4 414 中村  大緒 東大阪英田中
15   5m07 +0.4 551 高橋  空蒼 河南陸上クラブ

欠    場 344 川崎　陽 畷学園中

砲丸投
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 1  12m22 827 大森　光 天王寺中
2  12m06 865 山下　由翔 今市中
3  12m06 982 松倉　幸輝 アカデミア
4  12m02 658 早川　碧一 南八下中
5  11m65 897 張本　瑳玖 玉出中
6  11m65 865 内尾　宮穏光 今市中

少年B　砲丸投
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 4  12m31 603 志田　圭太 誠風中



１００ｍ
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

予選1組 1 12.30 -0.2 111 大喜多  胡乃 豊中十一中
2 12.69 -0.2 976 宇野　汐里 咲くやこの花中
3 13.19 -0.2 397 伊原　叶愛 ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟﾝｸﾞｹﾞｰﾄ
4 13.27 -0.2 551 小倉　典子 河南陸上クラブ
5 13.29 -0.2 664 西埜　空葉 美原西中
6 13.33 -0.2 864 新谷　菜々 旭東中
7 13.73 -0.2 523 青木　羅奈 峰塚中

予選2組 1 12.64 +0.5 864 矢野　夏音 旭東中
2 12.66 +0.5 397 阪上　愛実 ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟﾝｸﾞｹﾞｰﾄ
3 13.34 +0.5 664 西埜　心葉 美原西中

欠    場 903 金山　由芽 大阪女学院中
欠    場 115 安井  楓 豊中十五中
欠    場 551 西野　奏 河南陸上クラブ
欠    場 982 大野　萌奈 アカデミア

予選3組 1 12.46 -1.9 551 西尾　彩 河南陸上クラブ
2 13.09 -1.9 630 種谷　優花 堺登美丘中
3 13.23 -1.9 131 山口  美桜 箕面一中
4 13.29 -1.9 297 津田　莉乃彩 高槻JAC
5 13.39 -1.9 698 岸本　紋奈 OSAKA.T.C
6 13.62 -1.9 53 川本　陽咲 大阪ブラスカAC

欠    場 982 久田　楓夕 アカデミア

予選4組 1 12.62 -1.8 230 虎谷  莉依 島本二中
2 13.05 -1.8 982 神崎　千依 アカデミア
3 13.07 -1.8 300 亀田　望央 きたかわち
4 13.44 -1.8 530 小野寺  美羽 河原城中
5 13.69 -1.8 123 岡元　優依 北豊島中
6 13.77 -1.8 397 野内　柚花 ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟﾝｸﾞｹﾞｰﾄ
7 13.80 -1.8 818 古田　徠羅 西中

決勝 1 12.23 -1.0 111 大喜多  胡乃 豊中十一中
2 12.27 -1.0 551 西尾　彩 河南陸上クラブ
3 12.51 -1.0 230 虎谷  莉依 島本二中
4 12.69 -1.0 397 阪上　愛実 ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟﾝｸﾞｹﾞｰﾄ
5 12.75 -1.0 864 矢野　夏音 旭東中
6 13.01 -1.0 982 神崎　千依 アカデミア
7 13.20 -1.0 300 亀田　望央 きたかわち

欠    場 976 宇野　汐里 咲くやこの花中

８００ｍ
順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属

決勝 1  2:16.54 144 石屋　美咲 吉川中
2  2:17.13 660 小田　麻奈加 北池田中
3  2:17.75 983 東野  翠 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｱｽﾘｰﾄ
4  2:19.82 103 塚口  ありさ 豊中三中
5  2:22.54 660 石原　由惟 北池田中
6  2:23.03 551 中田　優花 河南陸上クラブ
7  2:24.30 603 満尾　れもん 誠風中
8  2:24.68 603 田中　美空 誠風中
9  2:27.01 864 ローシ　エリカ 旭東中
10  2:27.04 983 竹内  佳穂子 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｱｽﾘｰﾄ
11  2:34.07 953 久保  結花 墨江丘中

欠    場 976 長谷川　こころ 咲くやこの花中

女子 



順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属
予選1組 1 14.48 -0.3 300 藤本　空 きたかわち

2 14.71 -0.3 864 長井　美緒 旭東中
3 15.16 -0.3 828 山下　日和子 夕陽丘中
4 15.35 -0.3 640 三上　瑠奈 晴美台中
5 16.27 -0.3 658 向井　あやめ 南八下中
6 16.47 -0.3 398 吉田　柚夏 寝屋川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

予選2組 1 14.03 +0.0 300 田中　知優 きたかわち
2 14.74 +0.0 551 田中　優衣 河南陸上クラブ
3 14.95 +0.0 664 大鋸　紗月 美原西中
4 16.04 +0.0 123 八木　心桜莉 北豊島中
5 16.32 +0.0 645 田中　千夏 金岡南中
6 16.74 +0.0 103 柚木崎　真菜 豊中三中

欠    場 550 東　咲良 富田林中

予選3組 1 15.12 -0.9 828 梅本　佳乃 夕陽丘中
2 15.32 -0.9 238 稲垣　嬉初希 茨木南中
3 15.35 -0.9 217 井藤  花音 佐井寺中
4 15.56 -0.9 301 梅田　紗良 枚方一中
5 15.65 -0.9 213 加藤　舞子 千里丘中

欠    場 305 藤井  桜子 津田中

決勝 1 14.05 -1.9 300 田中　知優 きたかわち
2 14.47 -1.9 300 藤本　空 きたかわち
3 14.85 -1.9 864 長井　美緒 旭東中
4 15.06 -1.9 551 田中　優衣 河南陸上クラブ
5 15.08 -1.9 828 山下　日和子 夕陽丘中
6 15.24 -1.9 828 梅本　佳乃 夕陽丘中
7 15.48 -1.9 664 大鋸　紗月 美原西中
8 15.48 -1.9 238 稲垣　嬉初希 茨木南中

４×１００ｍ
順位 記録 風 所属 メンバー

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 49.19 きたかわち (亀田　望央 , 田中　知優 , 藤本　空 , 柳川　萌梨奈)
2 50.27 ジャンピングゲート(野内　柚花 , 阪上　愛実 , 西口　冴香 , 伊原　叶愛)
3 50.96 咲くやこの花中 (末續　佳音 , 宇野　汐里 , 長谷川　こころ , 今村　亜実)
4 53.16 枚方一中 (佐伯　羽奈麗 , 梅田　紗良 , 佐藤　釉愛 , 下野　桜)

欠    場 金岡南中
欠    場 関大一中
欠    場 津田中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 49.86 旭東中 (長井　美緒 , 新谷　菜々 , 齋藤　佳音 , 矢野　夏音)
2 52.16 美原西中 (永野　沙英 , 西埜　空葉 , 西埜　心葉 , 大鋸　紗月)
3 53.41 枚方四中 (日髙  夏希 , 宮野　心 , 森  瑞月 , 山本  結菜)
4 53.47 大阪女学院中 (野網　菜那 , 澤田　朝妃 , 本中　靖絵 , 山下　桜子)

欠    場 河南陸上クラブ
欠    場 北豊島中
欠    場 豊中三中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ3組 1 50.00 豊中十一中 (黒田  和花 , 安井  杏菜 , 吉田  葵 , 大喜多  胡乃)
2 50.73 夕陽丘中 (梅本　佳乃 , 山下　日和子 , 大西　実喜子 , 中井　愛純)
3 51.36 アカデミア (奥田　真子 , 神崎　千依 , 礒山　心温 , 田村　夢)
4 52.01 西中 (中西　美琴 , 有末　心海 , 大谷　理乃 , 古田　徠羅)
5 52.54 関西創価中 (平野　紗莉 , 吉田　美月 , 今川　由香 , 高岸　清美)
6 53.31 高槻JAC (山本　彩心 , 林　夕莉 , 甲斐　そよ乃 , 津田　莉乃彩)

総合結果 1 49.19 きたかわち (亀田　望央 , 田中　知優 , 藤本　空 , 柳川　萌梨奈)
2 49.86 旭東中 (長井　美緒 , 新谷　菜々 , 齋藤　佳音 , 矢野　夏音)
3 50.00 豊中十一中 (黒田  和花 , 安井  杏菜 , 吉田  葵 , 大喜多  胡乃)
4 50.27 ジャンピングゲート(野内　柚花 , 阪上　愛実 , 西口　冴香 , 伊原　叶愛)
5 50.73 夕陽丘中 (梅本　佳乃 , 山下　日和子 , 大西　実喜子 , 中井　愛純)
6 50.96 咲くやこの花中 (末續　佳音 , 宇野　汐里 , 長谷川　こころ , 今村　亜実)
7 51.36 アカデミア (奥田　真子 , 神崎　千依 , 礒山　心温 , 田村　夢)
8 52.01 西中 (中西　美琴 , 有末　心海 , 大谷　理乃 , 古田　徠羅)
9 52.16 美原西中 (永野　沙英 , 西埜　空葉 , 西埜　心葉 , 大鋸　紗月)
10 52.54 関西創価中 (平野　紗莉 , 吉田　美月 , 今川　由香 , 高岸　清美)
11 53.16 枚方一中 (佐伯　羽奈麗 , 梅田　紗良 , 佐藤　釉愛 , 下野　桜)
12 53.31 高槻JAC (山本　彩心 , 林　夕莉 , 甲斐　そよ乃 , 津田　莉乃彩)
13 53.41 枚方四中 (日髙  夏希 , 宮野　心 , 森  瑞月 , 山本  結菜)
14 53.47 大阪女学院中 (野網　菜那 , 澤田　朝妃 , 本中　靖絵 , 山下　桜子)

１００ｍH



順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属
決勝 1 1m51 967 寺廣　芽衣 友渕中

2 1m51 976 小柄　由依菜 咲くやこの花中
3 1m40 839 福本　光玖 歌島中

順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属
決勝 1 2m90 523 松本　優桜 峰塚中

2 2m80 530 林  紗希 河原城中

順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属
決勝 1   5m46 +1.8 976 小柄　由依菜 咲くやこの花中

2   5m30 +0.7 250 岩本  柚希 太田中
3   5m21 -1.3 305 遠藤  唯純 津田中
4   5m12 -0.5 300 柳川　萌梨奈 きたかわち
5   4m77 -0.7 953 北田  沙菜 墨江丘中
6   4m74 -1.8 304 宮野　心 枚方四中

欠    場 551 西野　奏 河南陸上クラブ

順位 記録 風 No 氏名 所属
決勝 1  12m84 953 前川  由依 墨江丘中

2  11m79 637 藤原　瑛奈 小津中
3  11m64 416 池田　蒼彩 縄手中
4  10m99 953 中西  音葉 墨江丘中

砲丸投

走幅跳

走高跳

棒高跳


